
All include pickled carrots and daikon, cucumber, cilantro, jalapenos 
and mayo on a french baguette.

The Special
slow roasted pork, fancy pork loaf, and pork pate

Grilled Pork
sliced pork grilled with lemongrass                                      
  
Shaking Beef
sliced beef sauteed with onions and vinaigrette                   

Grilled Chicken
dark meat chicken grilled with lemongrass               
 
Meatball
steamed pork xiu mai style meatballs                               

Spicy Tuna
chunk light tuna with spicy mayo

Crispy Tofu
fried shreds of tofu, taro, rice noodles, and jicama with vegenaise

Roasted Portobello
salt and pepper seasoned portobello mushroom with vegenaise

VIETNAMESE SANDWICHES

FRESH SPRING ROLLS

Pork & Shrimp
grilled lemongrass pork with shrimp                            

Chicken & Shrimp
grilled lemongrass chicken with shrimp   

Tofu & Taro
fried shreds of tofu, taro, rice noodles, and jicama

    Sauces:

Peanut (warm)         Vegan Fish   Hoisin 

10.90

10.90

10.90
12.75

11.75

11.75

   
11.75

11.75

11.75

11.75

11.75

All include lettuce, cucumber, green apple, cilantro, mint, and 
rice noodles, wrapped in rice paper. 3 rolls per order.

DRINKS
Vietnamese Iced Coffee
dark roast coffee and chicory with sweetened condensed milk 
(request coconut condensed milk for vegan +.75)

Thai Iced Tea
black tea blend with half n’ half and blue agave 
(request coconut creamer for vegan +.75)

Watermelon Litchi Smoothie
fresh watermelon with litchi jelly

Mango Mint Smoothie
green tea mango puree with coconut milk and fresh mint leaves

Avocado Shake
fresh avocado with vanilla rice milk and organic cane sugar 

 

5.50

5.50

5.75

5.75

6.00

pate

crispy tofu

double meat

avocado half

mushrooms

extra sauce  

add ons
1.50

2.50

3.50

2.00

2.50

  .75

2275 Market St
San Francisco, CA 94114

(415) 503-1421

Locations:

50 Eureka Sq
Pacifica, CA 94044

(650) 557-1421

30760 Union City Blvd
Union City, CA 94587

(510) XXX-1421
Coming soon to tha Yoon...

2522 Ocean Ave
San Francisco, CA 94132

(415) 334-1421

18 Boardman Pl
San Francisco, CA 94103

(415) 701-1421

- vegan - gluten free
eatdinosaurs.com 


