

VIETNAMESE SANDWICHES

All include pickled carrots and daikon, cucumber, cilantro, jalapenos and mayo on a french baguette.

The Special slow roasted pork, fancy pork loaf, and pork pate	12.75
Grilled Pork sliced pork grilled with lemongrass	11.75
Shaking Beef sliced beef sauteed with onions and vinaigrette	11.75
Grilled Chicken dark meat chicken grilled with lemongrass	11.75
Meatball steamed pork xiu mai style meatballs	11.75
Spicy Tuna chunk light tuna with spicy mayo	11.75
Crispy Tofu Reference fried shreds of tofu, taro, rice noodles, and jicama with vegenaise	11.75
Roasted Portobello salt and pepper seasoned portobello mushroom with vegenaise	11.75

add ons

pate	1.50
crispy tofu 🎅	2.50
double meat	3.50
avocado half 🥏	2.00
mushrooms 🤌	2.50
extra sauce	.75

eatdinosaurs.com



FRESH SPRING ROLLS

All include lettuce, cucumber, green apple, cilantro, mint, and rice noodles, wrapped in rice paper. 3 rolls per order.

	rice noodles, wrapped in rice paper. 3 rolls per order.		
	Pork & Shrimp GF grilled lemongrass pork with shrimp	10.90	
	Chicken & Shrimp (gr) grilled lemongrass chicken with shrimp	10.90	
	Tofu & Taro (a) (a) (a) (a) fried shreds of tofu, taro, rice noodles, and jicama	10.90	
Sauces:			
	Peanut (warm) Vegan Fish (GF) Hoisin	∂ GF	
	DRINKS @		
	Vietnamese Iced Coffee dark roast coffee and chicory with sweetened condensed milk (request coconut condensed milk for vegan +.75)	5.50	

Thai Iced Tea 5.50

black tea blend with half n' half and blue agave (request coconut creamer for vegan +.75)

Watermelon Litchi Smoothie 5.75 fresh watermelon with litchi jelly

Mango Mint Smoothie 5.75 green tea mango puree with coconut milk and fresh mint leaves

6.00

Avocado Shake

fresh avocado with vanilla rice milk and organic cane sugar

Locations:

2275 Market St	2522 Ocean Ave
San Francisco, CA 94114	San Francisco, CA 94132
(415) 503-1421	(415) 334-1421
50 Eureka Sq	18 Boardman Pl
Pacifica, CA 94044	San Francisco, CA 94103
(650) 557-1421	(415) 701-1421

30760 Union City Blvd Union City, CA 94587 (510) XXX-1421